with our advanced comprehensive monitoring solutions.
Discover Rugged Performance of
Dry Type Transformers
Winding Temperature Monitoring Partial Discharge Monitoring
Bus Bar Termination Monitoring Power Monitoring
Dry Type Transformers
The reliability of electrical distribution relies heavily on the functionality of transformers. In the event of
transformer failure, there is a significant risk of causing electrical outages, leading to unforeseen

95% Non Condensing
Technical Specifications
Ordering Code
Number of Channels
Ex: 08 = 8 Channels
Number of Analog Outputs
0 = No Analog Outputs
8 = 8 Analog Outputs
-T 3 0 1 E A R M
Number of Relays
0 = No Relays
8 = 8 Relays
Ethernet Protocols
0 = No Ethernet
1 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP port auto)
2 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 1Gbps)
3 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 1Gbps, 1x SFP port auto)
4 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 1Gbps)
5 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 100 Mbps)
6 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 100 Mbps, 1x SFP port auto)
7 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 100 Mbps)
Memory Size
0 = None
4 = 4 GB
8 = 8 GB
T301
15
T401 -Fiber Optic
Temperature Monitors
Recommended for increased asset lifetime with
highly reliable performance and reduced
operational risks.
Features Applications
Expandable up to 8 channels
No field calibration
Plug and play connections
Compact and rugged design
Best in class EMI and ESD immunity
Up to 8 programmable Form-C relays
Oil filled Rotating Machines
Dry type Rotating Machines
Switchgears
Cables
Variable Frequency Drives
Industrial Process Control and Monitoring
for various electrical assets. The system o�ers complete immunity to RFI, EMI, Chemical, Microwave
Radiations, and High Voltages, making it an optimal choice for environments where the limitations of
conventional temperature sensors / monitors cannot be used in extreme conditions. It has the data
integration capability to integrate with third party systems.
The T401 is designed to collect data and to easily integrate with existing systems through serial
communication like RS-485/ SFP (Gigabit Optical Ethernet). The T401 monitor comes with Rugged
Connect/RM EYE software which is designed to cater the needs of various commercial, industrial, and
utility applications. It allows remote monitoring by sending alert to operators about fault conditions at an
early stage and provides vital health information before any serious fault occurs.
The Rugged Monitoring T401 is specifically designed
for real time monitoring of electrical assets. The
configurable T401 comes with a user-friendly monitor
and software interface. With its advanced monitoring
functions T401 can provide accurate measurements
We at Rugged Monitoring have a dedicated team for application specific
customizations for sensors, monitor configuration and software integration
to simplify data collection of testing and monitoring applications.
16
Technical Specifications
POWER SUPPLY
Input Power Requirement
Power Consumption
24/48 VDC ± 10%
20 Watts
# of Input Channels
Input Channel Types
08/04 Channels
Configurable from a range of input options, RTD, AC/DC current,

T401
18
Ordering Code
Product Drawing
Ethernet Protocols
0 = No Ethernet
1 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP port auto)
2 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 1Gbps)
3 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 1Gbps, 1x SFP port auto)
4 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 1Gbps)
5 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 100 Mbps)
6 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 100 Mbps, 1x SFP port auto)
7 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 100 Mbps)
Model Number
Based on Input Channel Configuration
Number of Analog Outputs
0 = No Analog Outputs
4 = 4 Analog Outputs
Memory Size
4 = 4 GB
8 = 8 GBNumber of Relay Outputs
0 = No Relay Outputs
8 = 8 Relay Outputs
-T R MAE04 1
T401
18
7.
54
m
m
[7
.3
8i
n]
4X M8X1.0 -
18
7.